High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054     Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@FiresleeveAndTape.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from AB Technology Group   -   Catalog #19 / Aug 2009   -   www.firesleeveandtape.com Page 43
Very High Temperature Heat Resistant Vermiculite Coated
Fiberglass Tape: Premium Grade
Vermiculite coated fibreglass tape is manufactured
from texturized fiberglass yarns then coated with
Vermiculite, a 100% inorganic dispersion.
Vermiculite coated tape will withstand
temperatures up to 1500°F / 815°C constant
exposure with excursions to 2000°F / 1093°F.
Also offers additional abrasion resistance and
stiffness.
Offered in Plain and Drop Warp.  Drop Warp tape
has lengthwise yarns missing from the center of the
tape to allow fasteners to pass through the tape for
assembly onto access doors, etc.  This is also called a Ladder Tape or Bolt-hole tape.
Premium grade tape has a higher bulk than Industrial grade (the same size tape weighs more
in Premium grade than Industrial grade as it has more fibreglass content).  Available with and
without Pressure Sensitive Adhesive (PSA).
1500°F / 815°C continuous rating, high insulation value & excellent personnel protection
Very High Temperature Heat Resistant Vermiculite Coated Fiberglass Tape
Premium Grade
Part Number
Width
in / mm
Price per Roll By Thickness:  A  /  B  /  C
“A”
no PSA / with PSA
“B”
no PSA / with PSA
“C”
no PSA / with PSA
AB-VTP-M013-08-X-Z** .5 13 $ 79.50 / $ 122.47 $ 93.33 / $ 136.30 NA
AB-VTP-M019-12-X-Z** .75 19 $ 81.20 / $ 123.97 $ 96.67 / $ 141.50 $ 153.30 / $ 201.47
AB-VTP-M025-16-X-Z 1.0 25 $ 82.93 / $ 133.23 $ 99.83 / $ 150.80 $ 206.50 / $ 256.13
AB-VTP-M032-20-X-Z 1.25 32 $ 85.57 / $ 144.87 $ 111.27 / $ 170.57 $ 231.57 / $ 290.87
AB-VTP-M038-24-X-Z 1.5 38 $ 87.50 / $ 147.62 $ 114.58 / $ 178.65 $ 268.83 / $ 322.17
AB-VTP-M051-32-X-Z 2.0 51 $ 93.67 / $ 160.47 $ 128.90 / $ 195.37 $ 288.07 / $ 354.87
AB-VTP-M064-40-X-Z 2.5 64 $ 100.67 / $ 175.66 $ 144.31 / $ 219.32 $ 323.03 / $ 398.03
AB-VTP-M076-48-X-Z 3.0 76 $ 111.93 / $ 193.17 $ 167.03 / $ 446.67 $ 366.33 / $ 467.96
AB-VTP-M089-56-X-Z 3.5 89 $ 123.03 / $ 206.33 $ 182.11 / $ 265.40 $ 398.78 / $ 497.58
AB-VTP-M102-64-X-Z 4.0 102 $ 135.40 / $ 248.60 $ 198.20 / $ 292.56 $ 443.17 / $ 516.33
AB-VTP-M127-80-X-Z 5.0 127 $ 157.57 / $ 278.20 $ 262.73 / $ 374.67 $ 545.66 / $ 657.53
AB-VTP-M152-96-X-Z 6.0 152 $ 162.97 / $ 294.30 $ 286.43 / $ 384.40 $ 600.50 / $ 698.51
 For the “X” value, specify A, B or C in part number to correspond to the desired thickness
A = 1/16” / .0625” / 1.59mm      B = 1/8” / .125” / 3.18mm       C = ¼” / .250” / 6.35mm
 For “Z” value in part number:  use “-P” for Plain style tape or “-DW” for Drop Warp style tape.
 Add “-PSA” to the part number for tape with PSA coating.
Example:  AB-VTP-B-24-P-PSA   is a .125” thick tape, 1.5” wide, Plain style, with PSA coating
 All tapes are 100 foot lengths.
 **  -08 / .5” / 13mm and -12 / .75” / 19mm width tapes are not available in Drop Warp
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054     Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@FiresleeveAndTape.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from AB Technology Group   -   Catalog #19 / Aug 2009   -   www.firesleeveandtape.com Page 44
Very High Temperature Heat Resistant Vermiculite Coated
FiberglassTape: Industrial Grade
Vermiculite coated fiberglass tape is manufactured
from texturized fiberglass yarns then coated with
Vermiculite, a 100% inorganic dispersion.
Vermiculite coated tape will withstand
temperatures up to 1500°F / 815°C constant
exposure with excursions to 2000°F / 1093°F.
Also offers abrasion resistant stability.
Offered in Plain and Drop Warp.  Drop Warp tape
has lengthwise yarns missing from the center of the
tape to allow fasteners to pass through the tape for assembly onto access doors, etc.  This is
also called a Ladder or Bolthole tape.
Industrial grade tape has a lower bulk than Premium grade (the same size tape weighs more in
Premium grade than Industrial grade as it has more fibreglass content).  Available with and
without Pressure Sensitive Adhesive (PSA).
1500°F / 815°C continuous rating, high insulation value & excellent personnel protection
Very High Temperature Heat Resistant Vermiculite Coated Fiberglass Tape
Industrial Grade
Part Number
Width
in / mm
Price per Roll By Thickness:  A  /  B
“A”
no PSA / with PSA
“B”
no PSA / with PSA
AB-VTI-M013-08-X-Z .5 13 $ 366.57* / $ 482.90 *NOTE $ 85.56 / $ 128.53
AB-VTI-M019-12-X-Z .75 19 $ 62.53 / $ 110.70 $ 164.93 / $ 244.61
AB-VTI-M025-16-X-Z 1.0 25 $ 66.84 / $ 117.13 $ 87.37 / $ 139.00
AB-VTI-M032-20-X-Z 1.25 32 $ 73.60 / $ 132.90 $ 94.67 / $ 150.63
AB-VTI-M038-24-X-Z 1.5 38 $ 75.06 / $ 135.07 $ 96.90 / $ 156.90
AB-VTI-M051-32-X-Z 2.0 51 $ 81.40 / $ 148.20 $ 104.03 / $ 170.83
AB-VTI-M064-40-X-Z 2.5 64 $ 101.43 / $ 176.43 $ 124.90 / $ 198.79
AB-VTI-M076-48-X-Z 3.0 76 $ 108.50 / $ 190.07 $ 126.23 / $ 207.81
AB-VTI-M089-56-X-Z 3.5 89 $ 114.96 / $ 198.27 $ 136.23 / $ 219.53
AB-VTI-M102-64-X-Z 4.0 102 $ 122.71 / $ 215.87 $ 146.17 / $ 239.33
AB-VTI-M127-80-X-Z 5.0 127 $ 145.13 / $ 258.07 $ 164.80 / $ 294.47
AB-VTI-M152-96-X-Z 6.0 152 $ 150.27 / $ 281.80 $ 185.37 / $ 316.70
 For the “X” value, specify A or B in part number to correspond to the desired thickness.
A = 1/16” / .0625” / 1.59mm     B = 1/8” / .125” / 3.18mm
 For “Z” value in part number:  use “-P” for Plain style tape or “-DW” for Drop Warp style tape
 * NOTE: 0.5” wide x 1/16” tape roll is 500 feet in length.
Example:  AB-VTI-B-24-P-PSA   is a .125” thick tape, 1.5” wide, Plain style, with PSA coating.